Date/venue

6/15/24,2:00 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24,2:00 PM
PISTA2

6/15/24, 2:50 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24, 2:50 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA 2

P xporty

Super Slam OPS en Can Via Racket Club
Calendar: SEGUNDA MASCULINA / Grupo 4

Home

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Jordi Millan Lopez
Izan Benito

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lépez Moreno

Marc Espinosa Acevedo
Eric Rubio

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lopez Moreno

1/1

Result

9-0

9-5

8-9

1-9

39

9-2

Away team

Marc Espinosa Acevedo
Eric Rubio

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lépez Moreno

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Jordi Millan Lopez
Izan Benito

Jordi Millan Lopez
Izan Benito

Marc Espinosa Acevedo
Eric Rubio
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